For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
March 2016 DocID028876 Rev 2 1/6
ST33GxxxM
M2M industrial secure MCU with 32-bit ARM® SecurCore®
SC300™ CPU and high-density Flash memory
Data brief
Features
Hardware features

cryptography algorithm
Applications
 Industrial and machine-to-machine
 Vending machines
 Remote control/monitoring
 Access control, alarms and security
 Consumer electronics
 Mobile health (mHealth)
DFN8 6 × 5 mm
wettable flanks
Wafer
Table 1. Device summary
Part number Memory size in Kbytes
ST33G1M2M 1280
ST33G1M0M 1024
ST33G896M 896
ST33G768M 768
ST33G640M 640
ST33G512M 512
ST33G384M 384
Description ST33GxxxM
2/6 DocID028876 Rev 2